STATIONARY MONITORS PRICE LIST 31-Aug-06
STATIONARY MONITORS 1 AND 2 CHANNEL
Part No. Description Price *
04612-001 ISA-40
Oxygen deficiency monitor. Meter, audio/visual alarms. NEMA 4X
enclosure, 110-220 Vac, 50-60 Hz, and/or 12 Vdc, single alarm
level.
Calibration:  19.5% oxygen.

Phone: 734-761-1270  FAX:734-761-3220
web: www.enmet.com  e-mail: info@enmet.com
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR STATIONARY MONITORS 31-Aug-06
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR ISA Series MONITORS
Sensors for ISA Series stationary monitors are supplied unattached, but are
included in the price of the instrument. Three conductor sensor wire should be
obtained from a local supplier. For non-hazardous installations, jacketed sensor
cable can be purchased from ENMET (P/N 66012-000).
*Instrument prices include standard calibration for the following gases:
Carbon Monoxide (10, 20, 35, 50, 75, 100, 200, 250, 300, 400, 500 ppm),
Hydrogen Sulfide (10, 20, 50 ppm),
Methane (10%, 15%, 20%, 25%, 40%, 50% LEL),
Butane (20%, 40% LEL),
Propane (10%, 20%, 40% LEL),
Methyl Chloride (50, 100, 200, 300 ppm).
Minimum special calibration charge for vapors or non-standard gases is $250.00 per
gas or vapor per channel/sensor.
ISA-40 multi-channel oxygen monitors are available up to 4 channels. Audio/visual alarms,
110-220 Vac, and/or 12 Vdc. Standard alarm point 19.5% by volume. Two-wire sensor cable
for ISA-40 systems should  be obtained from a local supplier, or may be purchased from ENMET.
Shielded cable is recommended.
Part No. Description Price*
04612-002 ISA-40-2,  2-channel oxygen monitor, with sensors 1 2,595.00$
04612-003 ISA-40-3,  3-channel oxygen monitor, with sensors 1 3,295.00$
04612-004 ISA-40-4,  4-channel oxygen monitor, with sensors 1 3,995.00$
ISA-50 dual alarm level oxygen monitor is also available in 1 and 2 channel system configuration.
Consult factory for prices
ON-SITE TRAINING, SERVICE & ASSISTANCE
Assistance in system start-up, initial calibration and training on gas detection products
is available from ENMET at a cost of $650.00/man-day, plus travel and living expenses.
STATIONARY MONITORS CALIBRATION EQUIPMENT 31-Aug-06
CALIBRATION HARDWARE AND CALIBRATION GASES*
Part No. Description Price
03700-001 Gas Regulator and Humidifier Assembly for ISA-44 Series & ISA-M 1 225.00$
03600-002 Gas Regulator Assembly for ISA-40 Series 1 165.00$
73083-000 Calibration Equipment Case - Holds Gas Regulator, Calibration
Adapter, and up to two 34 liter or two 17 liter Gas Cylinders.
1 20.00$
73083-002 Calibration Equipment Case - Holds Gas Regulator, Calibration
Adapter, and up to four 34 liter or four 17 liter Gas Cylinders, or up
to two 58 liter Gas Cylinders.
1 35.00$
032XX-XXX Calibration Gas for ISA-Series monitors, 17 liters (order specific) 1 See list below
03296-170 Calibration Gas, 17 liters, 17% Oxygen, O2 1 50.00$
03296-209 Calibration Gas, 17 liters, 20.9% Oxygen, O2 1 50.00$
Calibration Hardware and Gases* for ISA-M and ISA-44:
03700-001 Gas Regulator and Humidifier Assembly for ISA-44 Series & ISA-M 1 225.00$
032XX-XXX Calibration Gas for ISA-Series monitors, 17 liters (order specific) 1 See list below
73083-000 Calibration Equipment Case - Holds Gas Regulator, Calibration
Adapter, and up to two 34 liter or two 17 liter Gas Cylinders.
1 20.00$
Calibration Hardware and Gases* for ISA-44OD:
03700-001 Gas Regulator and Humidifier Assembly for ISA-44 Series & ISA-M 1 225.00$
03296-170 Calibration Gas, 17 liters, 17% Oxygen, O2 1 50.00$